Grain Silo Improvements (#9963237)

Owner: Broken Arrow, City of
Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of
01/13/2026 01:45 PM CST

Scissor Tail
Engineer Estimate Construction
SectionTitl Line Item Item Code Item Description Extension Extension
Base Bid $115,200.00 $169,938.00
11 Demolition $5,000.00 $18,500.00
22 General Conditions $3,000.00 $25,987.00
33 Paint Grain Silo $105,000.00 $120,791.00
44 Concrete Repair $200.00 $3,960.00
55 Chute Penetration Cover $2,000.00 $700.00
Base Bid Total: $115,200.00 $169,938.00
Shannon, Marohatl 1/13/2026
Shannon Marshall, Special Projects Division Manager Date

Reynolds
Renovations and
Custom Building
Extension
$319,000.00
$36,000.00
$60,000.00
$126,000.00
$61,000.00
$36,000.00
$319,000.00

Mid-Continental
Restoration
Company, Inc
Extension
$489,495.00
$20,344.50
$35,000.00
$422,955.90
$8,994.60
$2,200.00
$489,495.00
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