

Grain Silo Improvements (#9963237)

Owner: Broken Arrow, City of

Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of

01/13/2026 01:45 PM CST

Section	Titl	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	Engineer Estimate	Scissor Tail	Reynolds	Mid-Continental
						Extension	Construction	Renovations and
							Custom Building	Company, Inc
Base Bid					\$115,200.00	\$169,938.00	\$319,000.00	\$489,495.00
	1 1	Demolition			\$5,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$20,344.50
	2 2	General Conditions			\$3,000.00	\$25,987.00	\$60,000.00	\$35,000.00
	3 3	Paint Grain Silo			\$105,000.00	\$120,791.00	\$126,000.00	\$422,955.90
	4 4	Concrete Repair			\$200.00	\$3,960.00	\$61,000.00	\$8,994.60
	5 5	Chute Penetration Cover			\$2,000.00	\$700.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,200.00
Base Bid Total:					\$115,200.00	\$169,938.00	\$319,000.00	\$489,495.00

Shannon Marshall

1/13/2026

Shannon Marshall, Special Projects Division Manager

Date